13.03.2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.11,29.599/- as on

12.11.2025 due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Basvaraj Hanmant zurale,(Borrower)

2.Mrs.Sujata Zurale, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserye Pricei Rs.12,80,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Depositi Rs.1,28,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Only)

t:

Equitas SmallFinan@ Bank Limited , gOnOtC
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited) 1t tJ r'' iJ :J 

' 
t.,

46 Floor Phase ll, Spemer Plaza, No 769, Mount Road, Anna Salai' Ch€nnai' Tamil Nadu' lndia 600 002

T: +91 44 4299 5mO I F:

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights

annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Sale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 pM.

Date & Time of rnspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to o1.oo pM.
Reserye Price: Rs.12,80,000/- (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money DePosit: Rs.1,281000/- (Rupees One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Only).

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website https://BidDeal.in

2. Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address, for details with